WIRE DECKING
PALLET SUPPORTS
RACK BEAMS
PALLET JACKS
HI-LIFT SKID JACKS
CASTERS
WHEELS AND TIRES
STEEL HAND

WIRE DECKING
3
Mighty Lift Product Numbering System
Pallet Support
Row Spacers
• Positions rack sections uniformly back to back
• Made of 14G galvanized steel
• 12” spacer stocked, other lengths available
by special order
• 4” Width
• Use in place of wood beams for fire protection
• Can be adjusted to hold various size pallets/products
• Made of 1 1⁄2” thick galvanized steel
• Use 2-3 supports per pallet position
• Stocked in 42” and 44” depths
Pallet Rack Beams
• 1 5⁄8” step beam design includes removable safety load clips
on both ends of beams
• Teardrop design to fit old and new style uprights
• 4”x96” stocked - other sizes available by special order
F-Flare Channel H-Flush Channel U-Channel Inverted U-Channel
F - Standard Flare Channel
U - Channel with outside waterfall
V - Inverted U-Channel
I - U-Channel with inside waterfall
H - Flush U-channel for use with step beams
4
PALLET JACKS
• 2,000+ jacks in stock for immediate shipment
• Wider, shorter, longer sizes in stock
• Custom sizes and finishes available for order
• Quick-ship from strategically-located warehouses
within 24 hours
• Parts in stock for repair or rebuild needs
Pallet Jacks - The Right Jack for every job
Standard Sizes
Model # Fork Size Capacity (lbs)
ML55 27" x 48" 5,500
ML66 27" x 48" 6,600
ML1636 16" x 36" 2,200
ML1642 16" x 42" 2,200
ML1648 16" x 48" 2,200
ML2036 20.5" x 36" 5,500
ML2042 20.5" x 42" 5,500
ML2048 20.5" x 48" 5,500
ML2736 27" x 36" 5,500
ML2742 27" x 42" 5,500
ML2760 27" x 60” 4,400
ML2772 27" x 72" 3,300
• Portable and Lightweight
• Increases efficiency
• Save time and money
• Reduce freight claims and trailer damage
• Easily Stowed
• Order Part # PJS
Pallet Jack Stop
Mighty Lift Pallet
Jack Warranty
2 years on pump
1 year on fork frame
90 days on wheels,
axles and bearings
5